
V CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FIAP - CLASSIFICHE PER ALZATA

SQUAT

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

TOTALE WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 LUPO LORENZO DINAMO GINNASIO 93,88 275 -290 275 171,990206

2 SABELLI  FEDERICO POWER CLAN 137,06 270 -290 302,5 302,5 169,587838

3 AMATO ONOFRIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,94 220 235 247,5 247,5 167,739733

4 BACCAGLINI GABRIELE ROMANI PERFORMANCE 90,6 235 247,5 260,5 260,5 165,744548

5 DI FALCO MANUEL DINAMO GINNASIO 92,78 245 255 261 261 164,142390

6 SORRENTINO MARIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,8 260 272,5 -283 272,5 164,083796

7 PROCOPIO ERNESTO ITALICA PL 72,8 205 220 225 225 163,755560

8 SCOTTO DI UCCIO GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 64,34 190 197,5 203,5 203,5 163,218832

9 MASCHIO MATTEO DINAMO GINNASIO 73,28 212,5 222,5 -230 222,5 161,169002

10 DI NELLA CHRISTIAN ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 71,9 200 210 217,5 217,5 159,744937

11 RIPEPI JACOPO ITALICA PL 121,04 250 -265 275 275 157,791364

12 MARTINO  GIANLUCA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,46 230 250 250 157,484703

13 DE RUVO ANDREA DINAMO GINNASIO 82,92 215 225 235 235 156,952110

14 GALEOTTI  LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 73,94 200 210 215 215 154,741495

15 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,72 230 240 -245 240 154,351117

16 ASCIA MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,24 195 205 210 210 153,702045

17 BORRIELLO FILIPPO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 98,82 225 240 250 250 152,881585

18 CALABRESE ROMUALDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,02 235 242,5 252,5 252,5 152,476499

19 PELLICCIA PIERFRANCESCO ITALICA PL 82,72 217,5 227,5 -232,5 227,5 152,161427

20 MARINANZA MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,16 195 210 220 220 148,852434

21 RENO ALESSANDRO ITALICA PL 88,36 210 -230 230 230 148,236231

22 CONTI ALESSIO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 73,52 190 197,5 205 205 148,144786

23 DI STEFANO VINCENT ITALICA PL 101,9 245 -255 -255 245 148,013673

24 MASSARELLI MARTIN AREA 15 65,98 170 180 187,5 187,5 147,260980

25 PERINELLI IVAN POWER GYM 59,08 160 170 -180 170 147,064606

26 PACETTI ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,94 220 230 240 240 146,096436

27 SANTELLA SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 87,26 200 212,5 225 225 145,987342

28 GIAMMICHELE RAFFAELLO ITALICA PL 66 172,5 180 185 185 145,261308

29 CARBONE  DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 73,04 185 192,5 200 200 145,213999

30 MOROVINGI SAMUELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,7 220 230 240 240 144,706112

31 DAL MAS  ENRICO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,62 200 212,5 222,5 222,5 144,045518

32 ESPOSITI MICHELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 101,62 225 237,5 -250 237,5 143,633518

33 CELANI ANDREA ITALICA PL 80,64 190 200 210 210 142,652891

34 VALENTINI ANTONIO ROMANI PERFORMANCE 73,8 180 190 197,5 197,5 142,337984

35 SEGATORI FABRIZIO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 65,5 170 180 -185 180 142,225374

36 SOLAH ISMAIL INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,7 190 202,5 210 210 141,510633

37 DE MARNI PIERLUIGI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 110,74 220 230 240 240 140,951414

38 SFORZA GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,18 187,5 195 205 205 140,872947

39 SABLONE  MATTIA ITALICA PL 77,8 180 192,5 202,5 202,5 140,754431

40 SCOTTO NICOLA DINAMO GINNASIO 79,46 185 195 205 205 140,555427



41 REALE FEDERICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,1 165 175 187,5 187,5 140,357097

42 PINTO  SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,12 -180 180 192,5 192,5 139,658059

43 GIROLIMONI STEFANO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 89,48 195 210 217,5 217,5 139,262863

44 PICICCO EMMANUEL ITALICA PL 103,52 200 217,5 230 230 138,137201

45 GIUDICI MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,98 170 180 190 190 138,035278

46 DE LUCA CARLO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,42 185 195 202,5 202,5 137,792740

47 GENTILE CARMINE APULIA DHARMA 74,62 180 192,5 -200 192,5 137,655462

48 VOLPI ALESSANDRO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 55,6 140 145 150 150 137,515918

49 DI GIORGIO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 88,1 205 212,5 -217,5 212,5 137,171127

50 TROIANO NICO LIFTEAM 88,6 200 212,5 -220 212,5 136,762034

51 RUJA SAMUEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,08 177,5 192,5 200 200 136,453770

52 MINERVA MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,06 190 202,5 210 210 136,424381

53 IACOVONI ALESSANDRO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,28 180 200 215 215 136,286822

54 PAONESSA  MIRKO DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,02 200 -220 -220 200 135,464529

55 NERI FRANCESCO ITALICA PL 81,32 170 180 200 200 135,156666

56 BAGNALE RICCARDO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 100,18 -220 -220 220 220 133,793638

57 BOANO ROBERTO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 98 205 217,5 -230 217,5 133,468748

58 NOCENTINI MATTEO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 84,84 177,5 197,5 202,5 202,5 133,456782

59 RICCI MIRKO POWER GYM 71,4 170 180 -187,5 180 132,888625

60 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 118,62 200 215 230 230 132,594407

61 HAYMOUR MOHAMMED ITALICA PL 57,74 140 142,5 150 150 132,586048

62 D'ABRUZZO LORENZO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 72,44 165 175 180 180 131,478235

63 PALUMBO CARLO OLD FRIENDS GYM 73,94 170 177,5 182,5 182,5 131,350339

64 MUGGIANU ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,3 140 145 147,5 147,5 131,329719

65 CIMINO ALESSANDRO ARES GYM 80,48 175 185 192,5 192,5 130,927141

66 TARCHI DANIELE AREA 15 64,46 152,5 162,5 -170,5 162,5 130,129284

67 ANTONINI LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,02 190 192,5 200 200 129,960428

68 OETKER RUDOLF DINAMO GINNASIO 97,4 195 202,5 210 210 129,201851

69 UDROI DUMITRU DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 98,26 190 200 210 210 128,723449

70 LEGGIERO  MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,18 180 190 -200 190 128,534877

71 VASCO SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,22 160 175 190 190 128,495928

72 PALOMBA ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,66 140 -142,5 145 145 128,335365

73 CICCOLINI SIMONE POWER CLAN 78,1 180 185 -190 185 128,265737

74 LAGUARDIA SALVATORE ITALICA PL 85,26 175 185 195 195 128,154373

75 LIBERATI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,02 185 195 202,5 202,5 127,856774

76 GRASSO SAMUELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 100 200 210 -217,5 210 127,803705

77 MANZONI MATTIA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,78 162,5 175 -180 175 127,390841

78 ROMA GIOELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 95,22 -195 195 205 205 127,382801

79 PIREDDA  DANIELE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 82,52 190 -200 -200 190 127,263769

80 PETRINI BRUNO LIFTEAM 104,4 205 -212,5 212,5 212,5 127,237737

81 ROMANA DAVIDE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 90,8 180 190 200 200 127,110756

82 NUTRICATO MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 165 175 -185 175 126,936831

83 GUERRA DAMIANO PIO ITALICA PL 103,36 -200 -210 210 210 126,196615

84 BUSCO GERARDO APULIA DHARMA 70,88 160 170 -180 170 126,194600

85 RICCI ANDREA POWER GYM 84,3 180 190 -200 190 125,677880



86 BISCETTI LEONARDO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,22 170 172,5 185 185 125,114457

87 CANTARINI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,22 180 -190 190 190 123,308779

88 UNGARO ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,5 -182,5 182,5 -190 182,5 123,163533

89 DE ANGELI LUCA ITALICA PL 81,88 170 177,5 182,5 182,5 122,815097

90 STAIBANO LUIGI DINAMO GINNASIO 69,24 155 162,5 -167,5 162,5 122,803327

91 CAVUTI LUIGI MARIA ITALICA PL 99,98 180 190 200 200 121,727545

92 CICCARELLA  OTTAVIANO ITALICA PL 116,44 -200 200 210 210 121,624180

93 DI BIASE  GIUSEPPE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,8 175 185 -192,5 185 121,152082

94 OCCHIELLO CIRO NAZARENO ITALICA PL 78,62 155 165 175 175 120,808894

95 SCUCCATO LORENZO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,4 175 190 -200 190 120,361522

96 DI MAIO ALESSANDRO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,26 165 175 -185 175 120,179633

97 CARAMIA GIANLUCA APULIA DHARMA 72,84 165 -172,5 165 120,039565

98 MARQUEZ VIGLIANTI 
CRISTOBAL JESUS PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,44 165 172,5 177,5 177,5 119,843175

99 LEDDERUCCI ALESSIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,7 165 175 -180 175 118,822431

100 FANASCA MIRKO ITALICA PL 80,82 160 167,5 175 175 118,712876

101 ACESTINO SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,64 165 175 -185 175 117,978325

102 COLLINVITTI  LORENZO ITALICA PL 73,08 -155 162,5 -170 162,5 117,939731

103 CAROSELLI DAVID INDEPENDIENTE FC 102,72 175 185 195 195 117,451787

104 COLOSCHI ALESSIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 155 165 175 175 117,301831

105 LENZI ANDREA INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,64 150 160 172,5 172,5 117,179161

106 MAGLIE FRANCESCO PIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,2 155 165 172,5 172,5 116,678450

107 MASTROLONARDO  ANTONIO APULIA DHARMA 73,58 150 160 -167,5 160 115,557726

108 SCOTTI MASSIMO CIRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 58,82 125 -132,5 132,5 132,5 115,094716

109 AQUINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,42 150 160 170 170 114,796642

110 DE ANGELIS FRANCO ITALICA PL 96,8 175 185 -190 185 114,123283

111 IACOBINI  DAVIDE DINAMO GINNASIO 101,22 180 -187,5 187,5 187,5 113,567341

112 ORLANDI CESARE AREA 15 65,14 120 132,5 142,5 142,5 113,112464

113 CIFERNI MANUEL ITALICA PL 89,74 175 -180 -182,5 175 111,883919

114 ROMANO  MATTEO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,92 170 -185 -195 170 111,242227

115 CORBI ROBERTO DINAMO GINNASIO 58,08 115 120 125,5 125,5 110,315802

116 BELICCHI ROMANO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,96 115 122,5 132,5 132,5 109,792055

117 HOXHA AUREL ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 88,82 152,5 162,5 170 170 109,267668

118 MASIELLO FABIO OLD FRIENDS GYM 71,16 135 -142,5 147,5 147,5 109,168963

119 PONTICELLI FABIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,04 162,5 -167,5 170 170 107,902239

120 MARIANI GIULIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,74 132,5 140 145 145 107,796983

121 MOLINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,32 145 155 165 165 107,017629

122 CANTIANO EMILIANO POWER CLAN 93,12 -160 160 170 170 106,727110

123 ZONTA  SAIMON ITALICA PL 72,24 130 137,5 145 145 106,127602

124 STAIANO FRANCESCO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 82,06 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 105,850274

125 GIORGIO  DOMENICO ITALICA PL 84,94 150 160 -170 160 105,376640

126 CORSETTI GABRIELE POWER CLAN 77,92 -140 140 150 150 104,156834

127 FINOTELLO  MATTEO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,7 145 -152,5 152,5 152,5 103,545262

128 LENCI PAOLO APULIA DHARMA 65,98 -122,5 -130 130 130 102,100946

129 TRIGONE  TIZIANO POWER CLAN 90,68 160 -172,5 -172,5 160 101,755860

130 SIMEONI LEONARDO POWER GYM 71,44 -130 130 137,5 137,5 101,469812



131 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,92 140 -150 150 150 100,914024

132 PASQUARIELLO LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 84,94 130 142,5 152,5 152,5 100,437110

133 DI NANNO TOMMASO ITALICA PL 102,1 140 155 165 165 99,608512

134 FIOCCA ANDREA LIFTEAM 79,52 145 -157,5 -157,5 145 99,369461

135 D'ANTONIO  MATTEO ITALICA PL 86,68 140 152,5 -155 152,5 99,306709

136 MORLANO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,84 110 112,5 -130 112,5 99,276527

137 BUCIUMEANU  ANGELO INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,54 140 147,5 155 155 99,210599

138 PAONE  DAVIDE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 76,82 -125 135 140 140 98,135963

139 FIORENTINO VITTORIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 122,5 130 135 135 97,922698

140 FRAGASSI  GABRIELE ITALICA PL 69,56 120 130 -137,5 130 97,893123

141 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 57,82 110 -117,5 -120 110 97,102195

142 DI MAIO ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 83 125 -135 145 145 96,787417

143 BERNABEI ALBERTO AREA 15 73,78 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 95,511009

144 APICELLA DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,4 125 132,5 137,5 137,5 93,577523

145 DI BERARDINO DIEGO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,62 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 90,231462

146 LUMIA ANDREA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 97,72 125 135 145 145 89,086581

147 TINARELLI ANDREA APULIA DHARMA 81,02 -115 120 -130 120 81,278717

148 MALAVASI  LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,78 100 -105 -105 100 75,964465

149 WALY GIOVANBATTISTA DINAMO GINNASIO 98,66 -100 -100 100 100 61,193523

FG CAMPAGNA VINCENZO APULIA DHARMA 71,36 -170 -175 -175 0,000000

FG MELA MATTIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 82,44 -170 -182,5 -185 0,000000

FG DI BENEDETTO ADRIANO INDEPENDIENTE FC 84,74 -180 -200 -200 0,000000

BENCHPRESS

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
BENCHPRESS

TOTALE WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 LUPO LORENZO DINAMO GINNASIO 93,88 185 190,5 190,5 119,142306

2 DE MARNI PIERLUIGI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 110,74 180 187,5 195 195 114,523024

3 SEGATORI FABRIZIO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 65,5 135 140 -145 140 110,619735

4 MASCHIO MATTEO DINAMO GINNASIO 73,28 145 150,5 -154 150,5 109,015437

5 ESPOSITI MICHELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 101,62 165 172,5 180 180 108,859087

6 AMATO ONOFRIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,94 150 157,5 160 160 108,437807

7 VALENTINI ANTONIO ROMANI PERFORMANCE 73,8 140 145 150 150 108,104798

8 BORRIELLO FILIPPO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 98,82 165 170 175 175 107,017110

9 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,72 152,5 157,5 165 165 106,116393

10 PROCOPIO ERNESTO ITALICA PL 72,8 135 140 145 145 105,531361

11 SORRENTINO MARIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,8 160 -171 172,5 172,5 103,869559

12 DI NANNO TOMMASO ITALICA PL 102,1 160,5 165,5 170,5 170,5 102,928796

13 MARTINO  GIANLUCA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,46 152,5 162,5 -170 162,5 102,365057

14 GIAMMICHELE RAFFAELLO ITALICA PL 66 125 130 -135 130 102,075514

15 LAGUARDIA SALVATORE ITALICA PL 85,26 140 147,5 155 155 101,866297

16 SABELLI  FEDERICO POWER CLAN 137,06 160 170 180 180 100,911771

17 BACCAGLINI GABRIELE ROMANI PERFORMANCE 90,6 140 150 157,5 157,5 100,210235

18 PICICCO EMMANUEL ITALICA PL 103,52 160 165 -172,5 165 99,098426

19 RIPEPI JACOPO ITALICA PL 121,04 165 172,5 -177,5 172,5 98,978219



20 SANTELLA SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 87,26 145 152,5 -160 152,5 98,946976

21 GENTILE CARMINE APULIA DHARMA 74,62 132,5 137,5 -140 137,5 98,325330

22 MINERVA MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,06 140 150 -160 150 97,445987

23 GRASSO SAMUELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 100 152,5 160 -162,5 160 97,374252

24 DI STEFANO VINCENT ITALICA PL 101,9 147,5 160 -165 160 96,661990

25 CARBONE  DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 73,04 125 132,5 -140 132,5 96,204274

26 PINTO  SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,12 122,5 132,5 -137,5 132,5 96,128274

27 DI NELLA CHRISTIAN ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 71,9 120 125 130 130 95,479733

28 GALEOTTI  LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 73,94 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 95,363945

29 OETKER RUDOLF DINAMO GINNASIO 97,4 145 152,5 155 155 95,363271

30 DE ANGELIS FRANCO ITALICA PL 96,8 140 150 152,5 152,5 94,074598

31 SABLONE  MATTIA ITALICA PL 77,8 122,5 130 135 135 93,836287

32 DI GIORGIO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 88,1 130 140 145 145 93,599122

33 LIBERATI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,02 142,5 147,5 -152,5 147,5 93,130243

34 UNGARO ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,5 127,5 132,5 137,5 137,5 92,794442

35 RICCI MIRKO POWER GYM 71,4 115 120 125 125 92,283768

36 PIREDDA  DANIELE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 82,52 130 137,5 -142,5 137,5 92,098780

37 DE RUVO ANDREA DINAMO GINNASIO 82,92 137,5 -140 137,5 91,833681

38 CELANI ANDREA ITALICA PL 80,64 120 130 135 135 91,705430

39 PAONESSA  MIRKO DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,02 130 135 -140 135 91,438557

40 PACETTI ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,94 145 150 -155 150 91,310273

41 MOROVINGI SAMUELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,7 140 -145 145 145 91,227766

42 DI FALCO MANUEL DINAMO GINNASIO 92,78 145 -150 -150 145 91,190217

43 PERINELLI IVAN POWER GYM 59,08 -97,5 105 -110 105 90,834022

44 COLOSCHI ALESSIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 125 132,5 135 135 90,489984

45 PELLICCIA PIERFRANCESCO ITALICA PL 82,72 127,5 -135 135 135 90,293594

46 RENO ALESSANDRO ITALICA PL 88,36 140 -150 -150 140 90,230749

47 PALUMBO CARLO OLD FRIENDS GYM 73,94 120 125 -130 125 89,965985

48 CALABRESE ROMUALDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,02 140 -147,5 147,5 147,5 89,070430

49 NUTRICATO MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 115 -122,5 122,5 122,5 88,855781

50 BISCETTI LEONARDO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,22 125 -130 130 130 87,918267

51 BOANO ROBERTO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 98 135 142,5 -150 142,5 87,445042

52 ROMA GIOELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 95,22 130 140 -145 140 86,993132

53 TROIANO NICO LIFTEAM 88,6 -125 -130 135 135 86,884116

54 CICCARELLA  OTTAVIANO ITALICA PL 116,44 145 150 -155 150 86,874414

55 CICCOLINI SIMONE POWER CLAN 78,1 120 125 -127,5 125 86,666039

56 BAGNALE RICCARDO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 100,18 127,5 135 142,5 142,5 86,661788

57 GIROLIMONI STEFANO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 89,48 125 132,5 135 135 86,439018

58 SCOTTO DI UCCIO GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 64,34 102,5 107,5 -110 107,5 86,221250

59 TARCHI DANIELE AREA 15 64,46 100 107,5 -110 107,5 86,085526

60 SFORZA GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,18 120 125 -132,5 125 85,898138

61 MASTROLONARDO  ANTONIO APULIA DHARMA 73,58 112,5 117,5 117,5 84,862705

62 ROMANA DAVIDE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 90,8 125 132,5 -137,5 132,5 84,210876

63 ZONTA  SAIMON ITALICA PL 72,24 110 115 -120 115 84,170167

64 HAYMOUR MOHAMMED ITALICA PL 57,74 90 95 -97,5 95 83,971164



65 MELA MATTIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 82,44 120 125 -130 125 83,774831

66 MASSARELLI MARTIN AREA 15 65,98 100 105 -107,5 105 82,466149

67 REALE FEDERICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,1 105 110 -117,5 110 82,342830

68 SCOTTO NICOLA DINAMO GINNASIO 79,46 107,5 115 120 120 82,276348

69 CAVUTI LUIGI MARIA ITALICA PL 99,98 -135 135 -140 135 82,166093

70 DE LUCA CARLO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,42 110 115 120 120 81,654957

71 CIFERNI MANUEL ITALICA PL 89,74 115 120 127,5 127,5 81,515427

72 MASIELLO FABIO OLD FRIENDS GYM 71,16 105 110 -115 110 81,414142

73 SOLAH ISMAIL INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,7 110 115 120 120 80,863219

74 DI BENEDETTO ADRIANO INDEPENDIENTE FC 84,74 115 122,5 -130 122,5 80,787457

75 PAONE  DAVIDE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 76,82 105 110 115 115 80,611684

76 SCOTTI MASSIMO CIRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 58,82 90,5 92,5 -95 92,5 80,349141

77 D'ABRUZZO LORENZO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 72,44 102,5 107,5 110 110 80,347810

78 GIUDICI MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,98 102,5 110 -115 110 79,915161

79 CONTI ALESSIO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 73,52 105 110 -115 110 79,492324

80 LEGGIERO  MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,18 105 112,5 117,5 117,5 79,488674

81 PONTICELLI FABIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,04 125 -130 -130 125 79,339881

82 STAIANO FRANCESCO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 82,06 110 117,5 -125 117,5 78,967665

83 ASCIA MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,24 100 107,5 -110 107,5 78,680809

84 CAROSELLI DAVID INDEPENDIENTE FC 102,72 122,5 130 -137,5 130 78,301191

85 FANASCA MIRKO ITALICA PL 80,82 105 -112,5 115 115 78,011318

86 BUSCO GERARDO APULIA DHARMA 70,88 -100 105 -107,5 105 77,943723

87 VOLPI ALESSANDRO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 55,6 75 80 85 85 77,925687

88 MARINANZA MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,16 105 107,5 115 115 77,809227

89 VASCO SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,22 90 102,5 115 115 77,773851

90 STAIBANO LUIGI DINAMO GINNASIO 69,24 95 102,5 -105 102,5 77,460560

91 CORBI ROBERTO DINAMO GINNASIO 58,08 80 85 88 88 77,352913

92 MANZONI MATTIA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,78 95 100 105 105 76,434505

93 MAGLIE FRANCESCO PIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,2 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 76,094642

94 DAL MAS  ENRICO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,62 100 -110 117,5 117,5 76,068981

95 RICCI ANDREA POWER GYM 84,3 105 110 115 115 76,068190

96 DE ANGELI LUCA ITALICA PL 81,88 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 75,707936

97 DI MAIO ALESSANDRO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,26 105 110 -115 110 75,541484

98 FRAGASSI  GABRIELE ITALICA PL 69,56 95 -100 100 100 75,302403

99 PALOMBA ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,66 80 85 -87,5 85 75,231076

100 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 118,62 125 130 -137,5 130 74,944665

101 CIMINO ALESSANDRO ARES GYM 80,48 105 110 -112,5 110 74,815509

102 BELICCHI ROMANO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,96 -82,5 82,5 90 90 74,575736

103 FIORENTINO VITTORIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 95 102,5 -105 102,5 74,348715

104 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,92 100 105 110 110 74,003618

105 UDROI DUMITRU DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 98,26 115 120 -125 120 73,556257

106 PETRINI BRUNO LIFTEAM 104,4 -122,5 122,5 -127,5 122,5 73,348813

107 IACOVONI ALESSANDRO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,28 105 115 -125 115 72,897602

108 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 57,82 -77,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 72,826646

109 MARQUEZ VIGLIANTI 
CRISTOBAL JESUS PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,44 95 102,5 107,5 107,5 72,581078



110 MARIANI GIULIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,74 92,5 97,5 -105 97,5 72,484178

111 PASQUARIELLO LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 84,94 97,5 105 110 110 72,446440

112 DI BIASE  GIUSEPPE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,8 100 107,5 110 110 72,036373

113 RUJA SAMUEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,08 95 100 105 105 71,638229

114 LENZI ANDREA INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,64 100 105 -110 105 71,326446

115 NERI FRANCESCO ITALICA PL 81,32 -105 -105 105 105 70,957250

116 HOXHA AUREL ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 88,82 105 -110 110 110 70,702608

117 FIOCCA ANDREA LIFTEAM 79,52 100 -102,5 102,5 102,5 70,243929

118 DI MAIO ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 83 95 -105 105 105 70,087440

119 GIORGIO  DOMENICO ITALICA PL 84,94 100 105 -107,5 105 69,153420

120 CARAMIA GIANLUCA APULIA DHARMA 72,84 90 95 -97,5 95 69,113689

121 ACESTINO SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,64 -97,5 102,5 -105 102,5 69,101590

122 D'ANTONIO  MATTEO ITALICA PL 86,68 100 105 -110 105 68,375111

123 IACOBINI  DAVIDE DINAMO GINNASIO 101,22 112,5 -117,5 -117,5 112,5 68,140405

124 LUMIA ANDREA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 97,72 100 105 110 110 67,582924

125 AQUINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,42 100 -105 -105 100 67,527437

126 SIMEONI LEONARDO POWER GYM 71,44 85 90 -95 90 66,416604

127 DI BERARDINO DIEGO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,62 85 90 -92,5 90 66,292503

128 ANTONINI LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,02 92,5 100 -107,5 100 64,980214

129 CANTARINI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,22 100 -105 -105 100 64,899357

130 MOLINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,32 85 92,5 100 100 64,859169

131 NOCENTINI MATTEO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 84,84 -92,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 64,256969

132 OCCHIELLO CIRO NAZARENO ITALICA PL 78,62 92,5 -100 -100 92,5 63,856130

133 GUERRA DAMIANO PIO ITALICA PL 103,36 100 105 -110 105 63,098307

134 BERNABEI ALBERTO AREA 15 73,78 70 80 87,5 87,5 63,073308

135 LEDDERUCCI ALESSIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,7 -87,5 -92,5 92,5 92,5 62,806142

136 WALY GIOVANBATTISTA DINAMO GINNASIO 98,66 95 100 102,5 102,5 62,723361

137 MORLANO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,84 60 70 -80 70 61,772061

138 FINOTELLO  MATTEO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,7 80 85 90 90 61,108679

139 CANTIANO EMILIANO POWER CLAN 93,12 90 95 -100 95 59,641621

140 ORLANDI CESARE AREA 15 65,14 75 -80 -80 75 59,532876

141 APICELLA DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,4 77,5 85 -90 85 57,847923

142 BUCIUMEANU  ANGELO INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,54 82,5 87,5 -92,5 87,5 56,005983

143 CORSETTI GABRIELE POWER CLAN 77,92 -80 -80 80 80 55,550311

144 SCUCCATO LORENZO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,4 85 -92,5 -92,5 85 53,845944

145 MALAVASI  LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,78 -65 65 67,5 67,5 51,276014

146 TINARELLI ANDREA APULIA DHARMA 81,02 75 -80 -80 75 50,799198

147 LENCI PAOLO APULIA DHARMA 65,98 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 45,160034

FG CAMPAGNA VINCENZO APULIA DHARMA 71,36 -112,5 0,000000

FG MUGGIANU ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,3 -90 -90 -90 0,000000

FG COLLINVITTI  LORENZO ITALICA PL 73,08 -90 -97,5 -97,5 0,000000

FG TRIGONE  TIZIANO POWER CLAN 90,68 -85 -85 -85 0,000000

FG ROMANO  MATTEO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,92 -137,5 -142,5 -145 0,000000



DEADLIFT

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
DEADLIFT

TOTALE WILKS 
Points1 2 3

1 SABELLI  FEDERICO POWER CLAN 137,06 320 -340 355 355 199,020438

2 MASCHIO MATTEO DINAMO GINNASIO 73,28 250 262,5 270 270 195,575868

3 TROIANO NICO LIFTEAM 88,6 270 282,5 300 300 193,075812

4 BACCAGLINI GABRIELE ROMANI PERFORMANCE 90,6 280 290 300,5 300,5 191,194766

5 LUPO LORENZO DINAMO GINNASIO 93,88 280 300 -315 300 187,625679

6 SCOTTO DI UCCIO GIUSEPPE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 64,34 215 225 232,5 232,5 186,478518

7 DE RUVO ANDREA DINAMO GINNASIO 82,92 260 275 277,5 277,5 185,337066

8 GIAMMICHELE RAFFAELLO ITALICA PL 66 225 235 -250 235 184,521121

9 AMATO ONOFRIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,94 240 252,5 270 270 182,988799

10 DI STEFANO VINCENT ITALICA PL 101,9 280 300 -330 300 181,241232

11 PELLICCIA PIERFRANCESCO ITALICA PL 82,72 270 -285 -287,5 270 180,587188

12 DI NELLA CHRISTIAN ABRUZZO POWERLIFTING 71,9 220 235 245 245 179,942573

13 GALEOTTI  LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 73,94 230 240 247,5 247,5 178,132651

14 PINTO  SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,12 245 -262,5 -262,5 245 177,746620

15 TARCHI DANIELE AREA 15 64,46 205 220 -230,5 220 176,175031

16 CALABRESE ROMUALDO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,02 265,5 282,5 290 290 175,121523

17 SORRENTINO MARIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 102,8 260 280 290 290 174,621287

18 DI PRINZIO  LORENZO ITALICA PL 88,72 270 -285 -300 270 173,645007

19 PERINELLI IVAN POWER GYM 59,08 187,5 -200 200 200 173,017184

20 MASSARELLI MARTIN AREA 15 65,98 210 220 -225 220 172,786217

21 VOLPI ALESSANDRO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 55,6 180 187,5 -193 187,5 171,894898

22 CORBI ROBERTO DINAMO GINNASIO 58,08 177,5 187 195 195 171,407023

23 NUTRICATO MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 200 220 235 235 170,458030

24 SOLAH ISMAIL INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,7 230 242,5 252,5 252,5 170,149690

25 PIREDDA  DANIELE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 82,52 245 252,5 -260 252,5 169,126851

26 SABLONE  MATTIA ITALICA PL 77,8 220 232,5 242,5 242,5 168,557776

27 TARANTINO UMBERTO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,92 215 230 250,5 250,5 168,526421

28 PROCOPIO ERNESTO ITALICA PL 72,8 215 230 -240 230 167,394573

29 GIROLIMONI STEFANO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 89,48 235 250 260 260 166,475146

30 MARINANZA MARCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,16 225 -245 245 245 165,767483

31 VALENTINI ANTONIO ROMANI PERFORMANCE 73,8 220 230 -240 230 165,760690

32 BOANO ROBERTO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 98 250 270 -280 270 165,685342

33 D'ABRUZZO LORENZO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 72,44 212,5 225 -235 225 164,347794

34 ESPOSITI MICHELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 101,62 255 270 -277,5 270 163,288631

35 PACETTI ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 99,94 240 255 265 265 161,314815

36 RENO ALESSANDRO ITALICA PL 88,36 250 -270 -277,5 250 161,126338

37 OETKER RUDOLF DINAMO GINNASIO 97,4 235 247,5 260 260 159,964197

38 PAONESSA  MIRKO DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,02 210 220 236 236 159,848144

39 CARBONE  DOMENICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 73,04 200 210 220 220 159,735399

40 CELANI ANDREA ITALICA PL 80,64 210 222,5 235 235 159,635379

41 CONTI ALESSIO POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 73,52 210 220 -230 220 158,984648



42 DAL MAS  ENRICO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,62 245 -257,5 -257,5 245 158,611918

43 LAGUARDIA SALVATORE ITALICA PL 85,26 230 240 -250 240 157,728460

44 SCOTTO NICOLA DINAMO GINNASIO 79,46 200 215 230 230 157,696333

45 MARTINO  GIANLUCA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 92,46 230 250 -267,5 250 157,484703

46 HAYMOUR MOHAMMED ITALICA PL 57,74 167,5 177,5 -187,5 177,5 156,893490

47 GIUDICI MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,98 190 205 215 215 156,197815

48 SANTELLA SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 87,26 220 240 -247,5 240 155,719831

49 UNGARO ANDREA ITALICA PL 81,5 220 230 -240 230 155,219795

50 RIPEPI JACOPO ITALICA PL 121,04 -260 270 -300 270 154,922431

51 SEGATORI FABRIZIO ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 65,5 180 190 195 195 154,077489

52 GENTILE CARMINE APULIA DHARMA 74,62 205 215 -220 215 153,745061

53 ASCIA MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,24 195 210 210 153,702045

54 CAVUTI LUIGI MARIA ITALICA PL 99,98 230 252,5 -265 252,5 153,681026

55 DI GIORGIO SIMONE INDEPENDIENTE FC 88,1 225 237,5 -242,5 237,5 153,308907

56 UDROI DUMITRU DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 98,26 225 240 250 250 153,242201

57 CARAMIA GIANLUCA APULIA DHARMA 72,84 200 -210,5 210,5 210,5 153,141384

58 MOLINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,32 200 220 235 235 152,419048

59 COLLINVITTI  LORENZO ITALICA PL 73,08 210 -220 -230 210 152,414421

60 REALE FEDERICO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,1 190 202,5 -215 202,5 151,585665

61 PALUMBO CARLO OLD FRIENDS GYM 73,94 190 202,5 210 210 151,142856

62 DI FALCO MANUEL DINAMO GINNASIO 92,78 240 -260 -260 240 150,935531

63 ROMA GIOELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 95,22 215 230 242,5 242,5 150,684532

64 ROMANO  MATTEO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,92 215 230 -250 230 150,504190

65 RUJA SAMUEL PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,08 195 210 220 220 150,099147

66 DE MARNI PIERLUIGI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 110,74 225 -240 255 255 149,760878

67 DE LUCA CARLO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 80,42 200 210 220 220 149,700754

68 SFORZA GIOVANNI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,18 205 -217,5 217,5 217,5 149,462761

69 MINERVA MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 87,06 200 220 230 230 149,417179

70 BELICCHI ROMANO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,96 155 170 180 180 149,151472

71 DI BIASE  GIUSEPPE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 85,8 200 215 225 225 147,347127

72 CICCOLINI SIMONE POWER CLAN 78,1 200 210 -220 210 145,598945

73 NERI FRANCESCO ITALICA PL 81,32 200 215 -230 215 145,293416

74 LIBERATI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,02 210 222,5 230 230 145,220040

75 DI BENEDETTO ADRIANO INDEPENDIENTE FC 84,74 200 220 -230 220 145,087678

76 GIORGIO  DOMENICO ITALICA PL 84,94 185 200 220 220 144,892880

77 CICCARELLA  OTTAVIANO ITALICA PL 116,44 230 250 -260 250 144,790690

78 BAGNALE RICCARDO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 100,18 200 220 237,5 237,5 144,436313

79 SCOTTI MASSIMO CIRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 58,82 145 155 166 166 144,194135

80 RICCI MIRKO POWER GYM 71,4 182,5 195 -205 195 143,962677

81 BORRIELLO FILIPPO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 98,82 235 -250 -250 235 143,708690

82 PETRINI BRUNO LIFTEAM 104,4 230 240 -250 240 143,703797

83 GRASSO SAMUELE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 100 235 -250 -250 235 143,018432

84 VASCO SALVATORE PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,22 180 195 210 210 142,021816

85 PALOMBA ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,66 145 152,5 160 160 141,611437

86 PAONE  DAVIDE ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 76,82 175 190 200 200 140,194232



87 STAIBANO LUIGI DINAMO GINNASIO 69,24 170 177,5 185 185 139,806865

88 FANASCA MIRKO ITALICA PL 80,82 185 197,5 205 205 139,063654

89 SCIALO' FABIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 57,82 140 150 157,5 157,5 139,032688

90 RICCI ANDREA POWER GYM 84,3 -187,5 195 210 210 138,907130

91 CORSETTI GABRIELE POWER CLAN 77,92 175 185 200 200 138,875778

92 LEGGIERO  MIRKO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,18 185 195 205 205 138,682367

93 MAGLIE FRANCESCO PIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,2 190 200 205 205 138,661347

94 MARQUEZ VIGLIANTI 
CRISTOBAL JESUS PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 81,44 187,5 197,5 205 205 138,410428

95 NOCENTINI MATTEO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 84,84 195 205 210 210 138,399626

96 SIMEONI LEONARDO POWER GYM 71,44 160 175 187,5 187,5 138,367925

97 CANTIANO EMILIANO POWER CLAN 93,12 200 215 220 220 138,117437

98 DI MAIO ALESSANDRO PIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 79,26 180 195 200 200 137,348153

99 FIOCCA ANDREA LIFTEAM 79,52 190 200 -205 200 137,061325

100 ORLANDI CESARE AREA 15 65,14 165 172,5 -180 172,5 136,925614

101 MASIELLO FABIO OLD FRIENDS GYM 71,16 185 -192,5 -192,5 185 136,923784

102 TRIGONE  TIZIANO POWER CLAN 90,68 207,5 212,5 215 215 136,734437

103 HOXHA AUREL ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 88,82 -180 190 210 210 134,977707

104 PONTICELLI FABIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,04 207,5 212,5 -222,5 212,5 134,877799

105 ACESTINO SIMONE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,64 170 185 200 200 134,832371

106 OCCHIELLO CIRO NAZARENO ITALICA PL 78,62 182,5 -195 195 195 134,615625

107 MARIANI GIULIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,74 160 170 180 180 133,816944

108 FRAGASSI  GABRIELE ITALICA PL 69,56 160 172,5 177,5 177,5 133,661765

109 ANTONINI LUCA INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,02 -205 205 -210 205 133,209438

110 AQUINO MARCO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 81,42 -175 182,5 195 195 131,678501

111 DE ANGELI LUCA ITALICA PL 81,88 185 195 -200 195 131,227090

112 MANZONI MATTIA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 72,78 160 180 -200 180 131,030580

113 LENZI ANDREA INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,64 170 180 192,5 192,5 130,765151

114 GUERRA DAMIANO PIO ITALICA PL 103,36 200 217,5 -235 217,5 130,703637

115 MASTROLONARDO  ANTONIO APULIA DHARMA 73,58 130 150 180 180 130,002442

116 BUSCO GERARDO APULIA DHARMA 70,88 150 162,5 175 175 129,906206

117 MELA MATTIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 82,44 180 192,5 -200 192,5 129,013240

118 DI BERARDINO DIEGO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 71,62 145 160 175 175 128,902089

119 WALY GIOVANBATTISTA DINAMO GINNASIO 98,66 185 200 210,5 210,5 128,812366

120 TINARELLI ANDREA APULIA DHARMA 81,02 172,5 190 -200 190 128,691302

121 MORLANO FRANCESCO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,84 135 145 -160 145 127,956413

122 COLOSCHI ALESSIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,42 165 175 190 190 127,356274

123 FIORENTINO VITTORIO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 73,14 147,5 165 175 175 126,936831

124 CORINO MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE FC 118,62 -200 200 220 220 126,829433

125 SCUCCATO LORENZO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,4 185 200 -215 200 126,696339

126 DE ANGELIS FRANCO ITALICA PL 96,8 195 -205 205 205 126,460935

127 BERNABEI ALBERTO AREA 15 73,78 150 162,5 172,5 172,5 124,344521

128 STAIANO FRANCESCO ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 82,06 170 185 -200 185 124,332068

129 DI NANNO TOMMASO ITALICA PL 102,1 205 -220 -225 205 123,756030

130 IACOVONI ALESSANDRO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 91,28 -180 -195 195 195 123,608978

131 DI MAIO ANTONIO PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 83 170 185 -195 185 123,487394



132 LEDDERUCCI ALESSIO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,7 180 -190 -190 180 122,217358

133 LENCI PAOLO APULIA DHARMA 65,98 155 155 121,735744

134 IACOBINI  DAVIDE DINAMO GINNASIO 101,22 185 200 -207,5 200 121,138497

135 CAROSELLI DAVID INDEPENDIENTE FC 102,72 170 180 200 200 120,463371

136 PASQUARIELLO LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 84,94 175 182,5 -190 182,5 120,195230

137 PICICCO EMMANUEL ITALICA PL 103,52 200 -210 -210 200 120,119305

138 CANTARINI MATTEO INDEPENDIENTE FC 87,22 -180 180 185 185 120,063811

139 D'ANTONIO  MATTEO ITALICA PL 86,68 170 -182,5 182,5 182,5 118,842455

140 ROMANA DAVIDE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 90,8 170 185 -195 185 117,577450

141 LUMIA ANDREA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 97,72 160 175 190 190 116,734141

142 CIMINO ALESSANDRO ARES GYM 80,48 165 170 -175 170 115,623969

143 FINOTELLO  MATTEO ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 80,7 160 170 -180 170 115,427505

144 CIFERNI MANUEL ITALICA PL 89,74 170 177,5 -200 177,5 113,482261

145 ZONTA  SAIMON ITALICA PL 72,24 140 155 -165 155 113,446747

146 BUCIUMEANU  ANGELO INDEPENDIENTE FC 89,54 -160 165 -175 165 105,611283

147 APICELLA DOMENICO INDEPENDIENTE FC 80,4 140 155 -170 155 105,487390

148 MALAVASI  LUCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,78 105 110 115 115 87,359135

FG CAMPAGNA VINCENZO APULIA DHARMA 71,36 0,000000

FG MUGGIANU ALESSANDRO INDEPENDIENTE FC 57,3 -170 0,000000

FG BISCETTI LEONARDO INDEPENDIENTE FC 81,22 -205 -205 -205 0,000000

FG MOROVINGI SAMUELE INDEPENDIENTE FC 92,7 -230 -245 -245 0,000000


